
Year 13 Summer Exams 2025

Date Start Subject Component Title Board Level
Duration: 

minutes

Tue 13 May 09:00 Geography Geography A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 150

Tue 13 May 09:00 Chemistry Chemistry AS Paper 1 AQA GCE/ASB 90

Wed 14 May 09:00 Business Business A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Wed 14 May 13:15 Eng Lit English Literature A Level Paper1 AQA GCE/A 180

Wed 14 May 13:15 Sport Anatomy and Physiology EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 90

Thu 15 May 13:15 Criminology Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based WJEC/GCE L3/L3 90

Fri 16 May 09:00 Psychology Psychology A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Mon 19 May 13:15 Media Media Studies ADV Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Mon 19 May 13:15 UPS Government and the Protective EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 90

Tue 20 May 09:00 Business Business A Level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Tue 20 May 09:00 Chemistry Chemistry AS Paper 2 AQA GCE/ASB 90

Tue 20 May 13:15 Maths Core Pure Maths.1 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 90

Wed 21 May 09:00 Psychology Psychology A level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Wed 21 May 09:00 UPS Behav & Discipline in the Unif Serv EDEXL/KSQ BTNG/B 120

Thu 22 May 09:00 Eng Lit
English Literature A Level Paper2 

Opt B
AQA GCE/A 150

Thu 22 May 13:15 Geography Geography A Level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 150

Thu 22 May 13:15 Maths Core Pure Maths.2 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 90

Fri 23 May 09:00 History History ADV Paper 1 Option C AQA GCE/A 150

Fri 23 May 09:00 Physics Physics A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Tue 03 Jun 13:15 Food Science
Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 

External
WJEC/GCE L3/L3 105

Wed 04 Jun 13:15 Maths Pure Mathematics 1 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 120

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 Biology Biology A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 Media Media Studies ADV Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Thu 05 Jun 13:15 Criminology Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based WJEC/GCE L3/L3 90

Fri 06 Jun 13:15 History History ADV Paper 2 Option Q AQA GCE/A 150

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 Psychology Psychology A Level Paper 3 AQA GCE/A 120

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 Physics Physics A Level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Mon 09 Jun 13:15 Business Business A Level Paper 3 AQA GCE/A 120

Mon 09 Jun 13:15 Creative iMedia
Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND 

Wtn
OCR CNAT/1&2 90

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 Chemistry Chemistry A Level Paper 1 AQA GCE/A 120

Tue 10 Jun 13:15 RS RS Component 1A Christianity WJEC/GCE GCE/A 120

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 Comp. Science
Computer Science ADV Paper 1D 

Python
AQA GCE/A 150

Thu 12 Jun 13:15 Maths Further Mathematics Paper 1 AQA L2/FC 105

Thu 12 Jun 13:15 Maths Pure Mathematics 2 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 120

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 Biology Biology A Level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 Italian Listen.  Read. & Translate. EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 120

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 Chemistry Chemistry A Level Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 120

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 Physics
Physics A Level  P3 Sections A & 

B Opt A
AQA GCE/A 120

Tue 17 Jun 13:15 RS RS Component 2 Phil of Religion WJEC/GCE GCE/A 120

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 Biology Biology A Level Paper 3 AQA GCE/A 120

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 Comp. Science Computer Science ADV Paper 2 AQA GCE/A 150

Wed 18 Jun 13:15 Maths Further Mathematics Paper 2 AQA L2/FC 105

Wed 18 Jun 13:15 Maths Further Pure Maths.1 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 90

Thu 19 Jun 13:15 Maths Statistics & Mechanics EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 120

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 Chemistry Chemistry A Level Paper 3 AQA GCE/A 120

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 Italian Writ. Resp. Works & Trans EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 160

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 RS RS Component 3 Religion & Ethics WJEC/GCE GCE/A 120

Fri 20 Jun 13:15 Maths Decision Maths.1 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 90


